
SIDES
MAC & CHEESE
SODA BEANS
COLESLAW Creamy

COLESLAW Vinaigrette

POTATO SALAD
CHILI OIL SMOKED VEGETABLES

CORN BREAD Per dozen

HOUSEMADE POTATO BUNS Per dozen

SAUCES 16 oz.

REVOLUTION-BBQ.com | 765.767.4227 | 721 Main St., Lafayette, IN

10 lbs.
30 people

17 lbs.
50 people

MEATS
BRISKET By the Pound

PULLED PORK By the Pound

HOUSEMADE SAUSAGE By the Pound

CHICKEN Whole

TURKEY By the Pound

RIBS Full Rack

    •  Cha�ng dishes
    •  Plasticware, plates and napkins
    •  Delivery and services upon availability

DRINKS
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
ICED TEA

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

One Pound
1 pound feeds 2-3 people

$28.00

$20.00

$20.00

$24.00

$28.00

$30.00

$476.00

$340.00

$340.00

$408.00

$476.00

$200.00

Sweet or Unsweetened / By the Gallon

By the Gallon

1 disposable cha�ng dish, 2 sterno containers and serving utensil

BULK ITEM MENU

For catering inquiries, please email catering@revolution-bbq.com.
Menu prices are subject to change.

1/3 trayFull trays feed approximately 50 people 1/2 tray Full tray

$22.00

$15.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$28.00

$21.00

$12.00

$7.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$20.00

Variable
Variable

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$280.00

$200.00

$200.00

$240.00

$280.00

$300.00

Gluten Free              Vegetarian                 Vegan 


